
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
10320 6th Street
Dock#10

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 50 X 4 X 4 IN

REF: OCC10083902502190022001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

SHIP DATE: 18FEB25
ACTWGT: 12.57 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

don basinger
don basinger

5821 U.S. Hwy 70

(919) 934-7853
Clayton NC 27520 (US)

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
26

DE
/C

6C
4

7721 6668 2262

     27520

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7721 6668 2262


